Burean af /[a/f(/ Hoalth b‘aff Contacts oz?

IOWA Department
of PUBLIC HEALTH

Healthy Families Line: 1.800.369.2229
Bureau Fax: 515.725.1760

Bureau Line: 1.800.383.3826
Teen Line; 1.800.443.8336

Marcus Johnson-Miller marcus.johnson-miller@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.4911
Buchmeier, Libby libby.buchmeier@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.7184
Carpenter, Ritaann ritaann.carpenter@idph.iowa.gov 515.988.3576
Cox, Jinifer jinifer.cox@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.7085
Deeds, Jenny jenny.deeds@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.7919
Ellis, Melissa melissa.ellis@idph.iowa.gov 515.537.6544
Fredericks, Rita rita.fredericks@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.2537
Frink, Brandyce brandyce.frink@idph.iowa.gov 515.587.5791
Gimer, Deb deb.gimer@idph.iowa.gov 515.782.9989
Gosselink, Molly molly.gosselink@idph.iowa.gov 515.217.7876
Greene, Mary mary.greene@idph.iowa.gov 515.446.1100
Haase, Kelly kelly.haase@idph.iowa.gov 515.418.7505
Hagerman, Amanda amanda.hagerman@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.1267
Halderson, Abby abby.halderson@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.2289
Holst, Michelle michelle.holst@idph.iowa.gov 515.954.6087
Horras, Janet janet.horras@idph.iowa.gov 515.954.0647
Hotvedt, Heidi heidi.hotvedt@idph.iowa.gov 515.321.8137
Hummel, Brad bradly.hummel@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.5401
Johnson, Jean jean.johnson@idph.iowa.gov 515.423.8188
Jones, Lindsey lindsey.jones@idph.iowa.gov 515.321.8159
Kane, Debbie debbie.kane@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.4952
Konz, Bridget bridget.konz@idph.iowa.gov 515.240.5409
Mehner, Brooke brooke.mehner@idph.iowa.gov 515.601.5329
Miller, Meghan meghan.miller@idph.iowa.gov 515.201.5282
Musignac Jordan, Shalome | shalome.musignac-jordan@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.2160
Navin, Sylvia sylvia.navin@idph.iowa.gov 515.218.0920
O'Hollearn, Tammy tammy.ohollearn@idph.iowa.gov 515.242.5639
Olson, James james.olson@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.6880
Palmer, Tina tina.palmer@idph.iowa.gov 515.724.9510
Pearson, Analisa analisa.pearson@idph.iowa.gov 515.418.8122
Pepper, April april.pepper@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.2085
Pham, Jennifer jennifer.pham@idph.iowa.gov 515.725.2833
Piper, Kimberly kimberly.piper@idph.iowa.gov 515.720.4925
Plagge, Anne anne.plagge@idph.iowa.gov 515.218.3964
Rairden-Nelson, Rhonda rhonda.rairden-nelson@idph.iowa.gov 515.281.4926
Robak, Amy amy.robak@idph.iowa.gov 515.339.5262
Roosa, Kristy kristy.roosa@idph.iowa.gov 515.240.0937
Schulte, Kelly kelly.schulte@idph.iowa.gov 515.778.2212
Trusty, Stephanie stephanie.trusty@idph.iowa.gov 515.418.7604
West, Patricia (PJ) pj.west@idph.iowa.gov 515.229.9976
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